ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS ﬁm
July 2014 g lollay

1-13-4147 - Web Camera Installation

1-13-4144R - Overhead Canopy for Fox River Trail

1-13-4133 - Intermediate Quantity Balancing - Electrical Work

I-13-4133 - Light Pole Foundations Replace TY1 with TY2

1-13-4104 - Ramp AB Infield Stockpile Removal

RR-13-4138 - provide for Bridge Deck Patch Removals and Additional Latex Concrete

1-13-4168 - Nicor Insurance Requirement Allowance

RR-14-5692 - Shoulder Rumble Strip Removal

1-12-4067 - Quantity Adjustment-Removal of Non-Construction Debris from ROW Parcels

RR-13-5690 - Midlothian Bridge Approach Slab and Transition Reinforcement

RR-14-5692 - Modular Glare Screen

1-13-4606 - Additional Length of Furnished Metal Shell Piles

1-13-4133 - Stage |l Schedule Recovery due to Weather

1-13-4149 - Construction Revision No. 2

I-13-4134 - Stage 2 Schedule Recovery Weather

I-13-5689 - NSMJAWA Water Line Protection and Access

I-13-5680 - Construction Access Quantities

1-13-4149 - Additional Conduit and Handholes for Kane County

RR-13-5669 - Additional Repair at 1-355 MP 1.9

RR-13-5669 - Additional Repair at 1-355 MP 5.9

I-13-5680 - Construction Access Quantities

1-13-4124 - Stage |l Schedule Recovery Due to Weather

1-13-4115 - Stage |l Schedule Recovery Due to Weather

1-11-4019 - Sleeper and Aggregates

RR-12-4047 - PRJ Scope Change

1-13-4126 - Electrical Conduit and DMS Equipment

RR-13-4135 - BWA Location 40-Roadway

Page 1 As of 07/30/2014


http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034031&DocID=760F1067F0E9830186257D0700790763&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034032&DocID=D23DCA13ECB7C90286257D0700793C39&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034033&DocID=90AF255442DCB6F886257D07007972E7&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034035&DocID=2B7BBEFD9CF90B9986257D070079A796&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034037&DocID=6212DD41F093383F86257D070079D86A&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034039&DocID=AA0865DEB6214C1986257D07007A08E5&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034041&DocID=DBFC733C1C41FA1486257D07007A4505&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034048&DocID=CDCAFD084D3A499386257D0E004F7E16&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034058&DocID=03A3790193DA413E86257D0E00506E27&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034059&DocID=32A0692D2F156E8186257D0E0050A4E8&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034060&DocID=0F8C62EC75E20FD986257D0E0050BCD1&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22033976&DocID=94BD178720ED75AB86257D090058AA27&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034070&DocID=1CFC950DC564F9E686257D10006AA1E9&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034073&DocID=DCE047C08FF3FC6186257D10006AB9CC&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034067&DocID=0E1030B7791C553086257D10006A68E7&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034081&DocID=091DD8AA7E4DAC6E86257D10006B443A&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034083&DocID=AC8AFC748BFEFFE786257D10006B5EDA&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034064&DocID=B4689EDD180E76DF86257D1100758161&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034084&DocID=C2247256FD49170386257D110074EA74&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034085&DocID=C8835B13D3D281DE86257D110074FE9C&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034083&DocID=AC8AFC748BFEFFE786257D10006B5EDA&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034086&DocID=EB639B8F00ABE32786257D1100751B0F&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034087&DocID=65F0DC7FEA394BEA86257D110075523A&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034105&DocID=0E4B6B78FBCABB9486257D1100760C3E&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034104&DocID=2F84723D0C91729286257D110075F78C&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034103&DocID=17D9B55F23A6537386257D110075D7D0&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034100&DocID=9749F5E68F5A529086257D11007594F3&view=search

ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS
July 2014

1-13-4603 - CR03 Plaza Electrical Work

RR-13-4135 - BWA Location 40 - Roadway Appurtenances

I-13-5680 - Temporary Soil Retention System to Remain in Place

1-13-4160 - Tree Trimming

RR-13-5665 - Soil Stabiization for Permanent Roadway Ramp B and C

1-13-4603 - Single Face Concrete Barrier and Base Revisions

RR-13-4135 - BWA Location 40 - Electrical Work

1-13-4166 - Nicor Extra Costs

RR-13-5687 - Lighting Repair

1-12-4067 - Wood Fence in Lieu of Chain Link on Ramp X

1-13-4136 - ComEd Ductbank Extension

1-13-4136 - Temporary Earth Retention System

1-13-4618 - Construction Revision No 1

1-13-4603 - Construction Revision 5

1-13-5679 - Construction Revision No 3

I-13-5683 - Nicor Extra Cost

1-13-5689 - Nicor Extra Costs

1-13-4603 - CR No 03-Changes Due to Design Revisions

1-12-4067 - Quantity Adjustment-Subgrade Aggregate 12 inch

1-13-4133 - Stage 2 Acceleration Supplement

I-13-5686 - Subgrade Aggregate Special 9" and 10"

1-13-5686 - Nicor Extra Cost Allowance

1-13-4134 - Additional Quantity for Soil Modification

1-13-4134 - Additional Fly Ash Quantity

RR-13-5665 - Ramp Underdrain System

1-13-5684 - Additional Soil Remediation

RR-13-9153 - M-11 Miscellaneous Electrical Work

Page 2

Hlinois
Lﬁ.‘?ffl&ay

As of 07/30/2014


http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034108&DocID=B270D7489B9BCF0386257D1100765652&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034098&DocID=532A9403EB6DC20A86257D1100756A47&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034107&DocID=E2313D4ACE32050586257D1100763ACB&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034109&DocID=BC9E3ADF513648D786257D1100767845&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034110&DocID=501195DB60FA23E886257D110076B67E&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034074&DocID=02EDE328248C594C86257D1C004E7462&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034101&DocID=D61D45EE56A5AE5F86257D1C004E5382&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034116&DocID=412B5C4C8AF8DF8A86257D1C004E9688&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034141&DocID=4F9B85586D20217386257D1C004EBA7A&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034142&DocID=103B424AD7FB1D8B86257D1C004F4B47&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034144&DocID=F542096168A250A986257D1C004F6175&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034146&DocID=54589FC4BD05029B86257D1C004F7C41&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034158&DocID=5FEE8CBB1285DFE086257D1C004F8FF7&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034160&DocID=82BFCABC1E2F6AB486257D1C00507074&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034163&DocID=E6C8FCCB994BD7B986257D1C00508A13&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034165&DocID=C7D412290C68F2F386257D1C00509D4D&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034168&DocID=0A846C797973F91F86257D1C0050B061&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034057&DocID=9B3AA499D802E2E486257D1D005D7A01&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034176&DocID=4E4C4E1D7F0CBD0E86257D1E00503ABD&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034178&DocID=8C98B8358B9E495F86257D1E005055B3&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034179&DocID=50FCF9E2EA1E91F186257D1E005068FB&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034181&DocID=39E7F5D3538D7AFF86257D1E00507A29&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034200&DocID=78B7AB179F70000886257D23005245CD&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034201&DocID=8AADA2E7D03E616386257D2300531531&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034203&DocID=36C2617E52C2BE7486257D230051A0BD&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034205&DocID=4F9B44CE0585098086257D230051BA03&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034178&DocID=8C98B8358B9E495F86257D1E005055B3&view=search

ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS }r}ﬂm
July 2014 g lollay

RR-13-9153 - M-12 Miscellaneous Electrical Work

1-12-4087 - NAW in Lieu of Fence

RR-13-5677 - Barrier Warrant Analysis Revisions

Page 3 As of 07/30/2014


http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034208&DocID=1A3A084578D8D59086257D230051F19C&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034210&DocID=34D6C40ABB54124E86257D2300522EDF&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034209&DocID=17B8ACE6B348887B86257D23005216F0&view=search

